These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
LGX Splitter Modules
1
• Compatible with all LGX footprint chassis
• Front input/output ports
• SC simplex or LC duplex ports
• Standard nylon locking pins; 118mm

LGX Splitter Modules
2
Ordering Information
re
v1
_1
01
72
02
2
Technical Drawing
Technical Data
Optical Data cont.
Parameter 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32 2x2 2x4 2x8 2x16 2x32
Insertion loss (dB) 3.8 7.0 10.4 13.6 17.0 4.2 7.6 10.8 14.0 17.5
Channel Uniformity (dB) 0.6 0.6 0.8 1.2 1.6 0.8 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.8
PDL(dB) 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
WDL (dB) 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
Connector loss (dB) 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2
  1
36
.2
  104.0    30.2
  128.9
  117.3
4-6 Splitter Type 7 Input Connector 11 Fiber Type
102 = 1x2 1 = SC S = G.652D
104 = 1x4 2 = LC A = G.657A1 - BIF 10mm
108 = 1x8 N = G.657A2 - BIF 7.5mm
112 = 1x12 8 Input Connector Finish B = G.657B3 - BIF 5mm
116 = 1x16 A = APC
132 = 1x32 U = UPC 12 Splitter Grade
164 = 1x64 P = Premium
202 = 2x2 9 Output Connector S = Standard
204 = 2x4 1 = SC
208 = 2x8 2 = LC 13 Color
216 = 2x16 B = Black
232 = 2x32 10 Output Connector Finish G = Grey
A = APC
U = UPC
LGX
4-6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13